s E R I E s
TEXSTEAM
PRODUCT FEATURES:
. Maximum discharge pressure:
4,000 PSI (276 bar) w/1/2" plunger
. Maximum volume:
880 GPD (3,331 Liters) w/1-1/4" plunger
Each fluid end is adjustable while running.
Simplex or Duplex configuration
. Available in 2 speeds:
30 or 60 strokes per minute
1 Horsepower motor is standard (2 hp optional)
1 or 3 phase- TEFC or Explosion Proof
.
MODEL DESIGNATION
24F6-2 NUMBER OF
I I HEADS
1 - SIMPLEXOil-less Drive Unit.
PLUNGER SIZE
5 - 1/2"
6 - 3/4"
7-1"
8 - 1 1/4"
. Plunger Sizes:
1/2", 3/4", 1", 1-1/4.
Meets or exceeds API 675 specifications.
STROKE SPEED
F - 60 SPM
G-30 SPM
2400 SERIES
I
The 2400 Series chemical injection pumps are electric driven, positive displacement
pumps utilizing C-faced motors and common gear reducers. The gear reducers are
available in 30 or 60 strokes per minute. Four different plunger sizes provide a wide
selection of volumes and pressures.
iFlow Control
Fred C. Gilbert Co.
106 Norris Road
Bakersfield, Ca. 93308
661-399-9569
Fred C. Gilbert Co.
106 Norris Road
Bakersfield, Ca. 93308
661-399-9569
l""iemf DescriPtiOn IMaterial IFluid End Sizes
1-1/4" -
TC 2148
TC 2145
TA 2456
TA2455
TB 0695
TB 0698
TA 0054
TA 0053
TA 0077
TA 2350
TA 0444
TA 0405
TA4480
TA 1014
TA4133
TA645C
TA 6451
TA 6461
TC-2~
TC 2142
TA0152
TA 0153
TB 0695
TB 0698
TAOO54
TA 0053
TAOO77
TA2350